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777 Main Street, Suite 3200 | _
Ft.Worth, TX 76102 30-025-38 514

Knowles Fed(29 #1 Untt G D\Q“ fbs - %%E \ LSD/A} F A3 \D/g

Lea County, New Mexico

254 2.54 1/4 0.44 1.11 1.11
742 4.88 172 " 0.88 4.27 5.38
1229 4.87 3/4 1.31 6.39 11.77
1696 4.67 3/4 1.31 6.13 17.90
2134 4.38 11/4 2.19 9.58 27.48
2442 3.08 3/4 1.31 4.04 31.53
2758 3.16 172 0.88 2.77 34.29
3042 2.84 3/4 1.31 3.73 38.02
3548 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 46.87
4054 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 55.73
4558 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 64.55
5033 - 4.75 3/4 1.31 6.23 70.78
5536 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 79.59
6009 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 87.86
6524 5.15 1 1.75 9.01 96.88
7030 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 105.73
7534 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 116.76
8042 5.08 1 .75 8.89 125.65
8400 3.58 1 1.75 6.27 131.91

A il

Archie Brown - General N@ﬁager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the :;g j day of
MO, 2008 by 1 Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar Drilli

Rotary Public' ()




